
Calamari & Jalapeños 
Paprika Mayo, Lemon Wedge

Wings N’ Sticks (G)  
Cayenne Pepper Barbecue Sauce, Blue Cheese Dip

Sea-Soned Chips (A)(G)
Fried Battered Snapper Fish Fillet, Burnt Lemon,
Tartare Sauce

French Fries

Fresh Beginnings

Caesar Salad (G)
Baby Gem, Herb Croutons, Parmesan Cheese, Chives,
Turkey Bacon Bits 
 
With Cajun Marinated Chicken
With Lemongrass Marinated Prawns (S) 

Chicken, Mango - Avocado Salad (N)
Pomegranate, Mixed Leaves, Almonds,
Honey Vinaigrette Dressing

Nori Bowl (D)
Fresh Yellowfin Tuna and Salmon, Avocado, Edamame,
Onion, Tobiko, Takuwan, Seaweed, Pickled Ginger,
Sesame Soy, Cucumber, Wasabi Mayo

Tacos - Bowl (G)
Beef Chili Con Carne, Guacamole, Black Beans, Chili,
Mixed Peppers, Tomato, Green Onion, Baby Gem,
Charred Corn, Cilantro, Sour Cream, Lime, 
Citrus Dressing

75

80

90

90

Basil Pesto Chicken (N) (G)
Grilled Chicken Breast, Tomato, Rocket Leaves,
Mayo, Cheddar Cheese, Tortilla Bread
 

Oriental Chicken Shawarma (G)
Bewas Salad, Tomato, Lettuce, Tahini & Garlic Whip,
Saj Bread

 
Keto Wrap (N)(G)(V)
Falafel, Avocado, Onion, Tomato, Cucumber, Romain
Lettuce Lemon, Tahina Sauce, Tortilla Bread

Wraps & Co

80

80

80

Snacks

90

75

90
100

165

Butch Cassidy (G) 
Angus Patty, Red Pepper & Onion, Jam, Spicy Sauce,
Rocket leaves, Cheddar Cheese, Crispy Veal Bacon,
Fried Onion, Soft Potato Bun

Harissa Marinated Chicken Breast (G) 
Sumac-Parsley Onion, Tomato, Lettuce, Garlic Whip,
Soft Potato Bun

Carne Libre (N)(G)  
Asian Slaw, Sriracha, Vegan Chili Mayo, Macha Bun

95

Patty - Buns - Burgers

85

75

Junior Pizza (G)
Let your kids choose their own toppings: 
Veal Bacon, Cherry Tomato, Mushroom

Young Chow Fried Rice

Spaghetti or Penne (G)
Your choice of cream, tomato or meat sauce

Sliders (G)
Chargrilled Beef or Chicken Burger,
Lettuce, Tomato, Cheddar Cheese, Soft Potato Bun

Crispie Bites (G)
Breaded Chicken Breast, Tartar Dipping, Fries

Junior Sea-Soned Chips (G)
Fried Battered Snapper Fish Fillet, Tartar Sauce, Fries

Kiddo's Corner
 40

 40

50

50

(N) Nuts, (G) Gluten, (D) Dairy, (S) Shellfish, (A) Alcohol, (V) Suitable for Vegetarians
All produce is prepared in an area where allergens are present. 

For those with allergies, intolerances, and special dietary requirements who may wish to know about the ingredients used, please ask a member of the
Management Team.

 
All prices are in UAE Dirham and are inclusive of all applicable service charges, local fees and taxes.

 40

50

20

All Sandwich and Wraps served with Choice of Sides Fries or Salad

95

75

95

We Knead Pizza

Tuscan (G)

Colorata (D) (G)

Margherita (V) (G)

Onion, Thyme, Basil

Mozzarella di Bufala, Spicy Pepperoni, Olives,
Mushrooms, Cherry Tomatoes, Arugula

Tomato Sauce, Fior Di Latte, Parmigiano Reggiano, Basil

60

60

60
Sweet Endings

Trio of Ice Cream 

Sliced Fresh Fruits (V)

Classic New York Cheese (G)
Fresh Strawberries, Wild Honey Drizzle

Changes daily, please ask a member of our team



Champagne
Brut
Perrier-Jouët Grand Brut
Billecart-Salmon Brut
Ruinart Blanc de Blancs

Rosé
Perrier-Jouët Grand Rosé
Billecart-Salmon Brut Rosé
Ruinart Rosé

Sparkling
Villa Sandi Prosecco - Italy

White Wine 
Montes Classic Series Chardonnay - Chile
Bergaglio La Fornace Gavi - Italy
Santa Julia Torentus - Argentina 

Red Wine
Kaiken Malbec - Argentina
Matetic Corralillo Cabernet Sauvignon
Chile Matua Pinot Noir

Rosé Wine
Colombelle Rosé - France

Beer Bottle
Corona - Mexico
Tsingtao - China
Peroni - Italy 

Draught Beer 
Menabrea - Italy 
Krombacher - Germany

Cocktails 
Daiquiri
Mojito
Caipirinha
Cosmopolitan
Piña Colada
Margarita
Long Island

Lillet Cocktails 
Lillet Rosé Mule
Lillet Spritz  
Lillet Rosé Paloma

Soft Beverages
Regular Coke, Diet Coke, Fanta Orange, Sprite, Diet Sprite,
Bitter Lemon Schweppes, Soda Water, Tonic Water, Ginger Ale Schweppes

Still Water 
Al Ain - UAE
San Pellegrino - Italy

Sparkling Water 
Al Ain - UAE
San Pellegrino - Italy

Juices
Orange, Pineapple, Mango, 
Watermelon, Lemon & Mint

Energy Drink
Red Bull Energy Drink

Coffee Mocktails 
Iced Latte, Flavored Coconut, Almond Caramel, Caramel Iced Mocha

Smoothie
Mango Paradise Green Machine Berry Love

Milkshake
Strawberry, Chocolate, Vanilla

495
980

550
990

70 340

60 295
60
44

300
220

70 350
80 400
70 335

45 215

40
40
40

Half Pint Pint
35
35

50
50

Beverages 

65
55
65
65
65
70
75

65
65
65

25

Small Large
15

 25
30
30

15
 

30
30

45

25

Bottle
750ml

Glass
150ml

All produce is prepared in an area where allergens are present. For those with allergies, intolerances, and special dietary
requirements who may wish to know about the ingredients used, please ask a member of the Management Team.

995

1,575

All prices are in UAE Dirham and are inclusive of all applicable service charges, local fees and taxes.

35

40

45



Simia Sour Cocktail
Created by Andrea Volajova, mixologist at the Cloud9 Bar in Hilton Prague, Simia Sour
was inspired by the tropical rainforests and exotic wildlife of our Earth.  Like the ecosystem
of a rainforest, the Simia Sour is a well-balanced cocktail featuring the botanicals of
Monkey 47 Dry Gin, a refreshing twist of fresh lemon juice, cranberry juice, and foam of
egg white. Shaken over ice, served in a Martini glass.

Zinggreen Frost Mocktail
Named after the Zingiber Plant, the Zinggreen Frost mocktail was created by Mohammed
Hassan, Head Bartender in Hilton Hurghada Plaza. This healthy and refreshing drink,
shaken over ice is made with Hope & Glory organic Iced Green Tea (subject to availability),
fresh lemon juice, ginger and honey.

100

45

Hilton Classics

(N) Nuts, (G) Gluten, (D) Dairy, (SF) Seafood, (S) Shellfish, (A) Alcohol, 
(V) Suitable for Vegetarians

All produce is prepared in an area where allergens are present. 
For those with allergies, intolerances, and special dietary requirements who may wish to know about the ingredients used, please ask a member of

the Management Team.
All prices are in UAE Dirham and are inclusive of all applicable service charges, local fees and taxes.


