

Fresh Beginnings		Wraps & Co	
Caesar Salad (G) Baby Gem, Herb Croutons, Parmesan Cheese, Chives, Turkey Bacon Bits	75	Basil Pesto Chicken (N) (G) Grilled Chicken Breast, Tomato, Rocket Leaves, Mayo, Cheddar Cheese, Tortilla Bread	90
With Cajun Marinated Chicken With Lemongrass Marinated Prawns (S)		Oriental Chicken Shawarma (G) Bewas Salad, Tomato, Lettuce, Tahini & Garlic Whip,	80
Chicken, Mango - Avocado Salad (N) Pomegranate, Mixed Leaves, Almonds, Honey Vinaigrette Dressing	80	Saj Bread Keto Wrap (N)(G)(V) Falafel, Avocado, Onion, Tomato, Cucumber, Romain	80
Nori Bowl (D) Fresh Yellowfin Tuna and Salmon, Avocado, Edamam Onion, Tobiko, Takuwan, Seaweed, Pickled Ginger, Sesame Soy, Cucumber, Wasabi Mayo	90 ne,	Lettuce Lemon, Tahina Sauce, Tortilla Bread All Sandwich and Wraps served with Choice of Sides Fries or Salad	d
Tacos - Bowl (G) Beef Chili Con Carne, Guacamole, Black Beans, Chili, Mixed Peppers, Tomato, Green Onion, Baby Gem, Charred Corn, Cilantro, Sour Cream, Lime, Citrus Dressing	90	Patty - Buns - Burgers Butch Cassidy (G) Angus Patty, Red Pepper & Onion, Jam, Spicy Sauce, Rocket leaves, Cheddar Cheese, Crispy Veal Bacon, Fried Onion, Soft Potato Bun	95
Snacks		Harissa Marinated Chicken Breast (G) Sumac-Parsley Onion, Tomato, Lettuce, Garlic Whip, Soft Potato Bun	85
Calamari & Jalapeños Paprika Mayo, Lemon Wedge	80	Carne Libre (N)(G) Asian Slaw, Sriracha, Vegan Chili Mayo, Macha Bun	75
Wings N' Sticks (G) Cayenne Pepper Barbecue Sauce, Blue Cheese Dip	75	Kiddos Corner	
Sea-Soned Chips (A)(G) Fried Battered Snapper Fish Fillet, Burnt Lemon, Tartare Sauce	165	Junior Pizza (G) Let your kids choose their own toppings: Veal Bacon, Cherry Tomato, Mushroom	40
French Fries	20	Young Chow Fried Rice	40
We Knead Pizza		Spaghetti or Penne (G) Your choice of cream, tomato or meat sauce	40
Margherita (V) (G) Tomato Sauce, Fior Di Latte, Parmigiano Reggiano, Basil	75	Sliders (G) Chargrilled Beef or Chicken Burger, Lettuce, Tomato, Cheddar Cheese, Soft Potato Bun	50
Colorata (D) (G) Mozzarella di Bufala, Spicy Pepperoni, Olives, Mushrooms, Cherry Tomatoes, Arugula	95	Crispie Bites (G) Breaded Chicken Breast, Tartar Dipping, Fries	50
		Junior Sea-Soned Chips (G) Fried Battered Snapper Fish Fillet, Tartar Sauce, Fries	50
Tuscan (G) Onion, Thyme, Basil	95	Sweet Endings Classic New York Cheese (G) Fresh Strawberries, Wild Honey Drizzle	6c
		Trio of Ice Cream Changes daily, please ask a member of our team	60
		Sliced Fresh Fruits (V)	60

All produce is prepared in an area where allergens are present.

For those with allergies, intolerances, and special dietary requirements who may wish to know about the ingredients used, please ask a member of the Management Team.

Beverages

Champagne	Glass 150ml	Bottle 750ml
Brut Perrier-Jouët Grand Brut Billecart-Salmon Brut Ruinart Blanc de Blancs		495 980 995
Rosé Perrier-Jouët Grand Rosé Billecart-Salmon Brut Rosé Ruinart Rosé		550 990 1,575
Sparkling Villa Sandi Prosecco - Italy	70	340
White Wine Montes Classic Series Chardonnay - Chile Bergaglio La Fornace Gavi - Italy Santa Julia Torentus - Argentina	60 60 44	295 300 220
Red Wine Kaiken Malbec - Argentina Matetic Corralillo Cabernet Sauvignon Chile Matua Pinot Noir	70 80 70	350 400 335
Rosé Wine Colombelle Rosé - France	45	215
Beer Bottle Corona - Mexico Tsingtao - China Peroni - Italy		40 40 40
Draught Beer Menabrea - Italy Krombacher - Germany	Half Pint 35 35	Pint 50 50
Cocktails Daiquiri Mojito Caipirinha Cosmopolitan Piña Colada Margarita Long Island		65 55 65 65 70 75
Lillet Cocktails Lillet Rosé Mule Lillet Spritz Lillet Rosé Paloma		65 65 65
Soft Beverages Regular Coke, Diet Coke, Fanta Orange, Sprite, Diet Sprite, Bitter Lemon Schweppes, Soda Water, Tonic Water, Ginger Ale Schwepp	es	25
Still Water Al Ain - UAE San Pellegrino - Italy	Small 15 25	Large 30 30
Sparkling Water Al Ain - UAE San Pellegrino - Italy	15	30 30
Juices Orange, Pineapple, Mango, Watermelon, Lemon & Mint		25
Energy Drink Red Bull Energy Drink		45
Coffee Mocktails Iced Latte, Flavored Coconut, Almond Caramel, Caramel Iced Mocha		40
Smoothie Mango Paradise Green Machine Berry Love		35
Milkshake Strawberry, Chocolate, Vanilla		45

All produce is prepared in an area where allergens are present. For those with allergies, intolerances, and special dietary requirements who may wish to know about the ingredients used, please ask a member of the Management Team.



Simia Sour Cocktail 100

Created by Andrea Volajova, mixologist at the Cloud9 Bar in Hilton Prague, Simia Sour was inspired by the tropical rainforests and exotic wildlife of our Earth. Like the ecosystem of a rainforest, the Simia Sour is a well-balanced cocktail featuring the botanicals of Monkey 47 Dry Gin, a refreshing twist of fresh lemon juice, cranberry juice, and foam of egg white. Shaken over ice, served in a Martini glass.

45

Zinggreen Frost MocktailNamed after the Zingiber Plant, the Zinggreen Frost mocktail was created by Mohammed Hassan, Head Bartender in Hilton Hurghada Plaza. This healthy and refreshing drink, shaken over ice is made with Hope & Glory organic Iced Green Tea (subject to availability), from home in interpretable to a specific property of the form of the control o fresh lemon juice, ginger and honey.

> (N) Nuts, (G) Gluten, (D) Dairy, (SF) Seafood, (S) Shellfish, (A) Alcohol, (V) Suitable for Vegetarians

All produce is prepared in an area where allergens are present.

For those with allergies, intolerances, and special dietary requirements who may wish to know about the ingredients used, please ask a member of the Management Team.

All prices are in UAE Dirham and are inclusive of all applicable service charges, local fees and taxes.